21
Optional Equipment
DL07
7/16 in. Shank Carbide Tipped Augers
 9/16, 11/16, 13/16 in. Dia, 8 in. Twist, 12 in. OAL
 9/16, 11/16, 13/16, 15/16, 1-1/16 in. Dia, 12 in. Twist, 16 in. OAL
 9/16, 11/16, 13/16, 15/16, 1-1/16 in. Dia, 18 in. Twist, 22 in. OAL
 11/16 in. Dia, 32 in. Twist, 36 in. OAL

 Includes Vinyl Holder & 1/2, 9/16, 5/8, 11/16, 3/4, 13/16, 7/8, 1, 1-1/16
Lineman’s Socket, 13/16, 15/16, 1, 1-1/8
Order Information Included Equipment
DL07550, OC/CC, Dual Spool, 1/2 in. Chuck Trigger Guard, Assist Handle, Couplers
DL0755001, OC/CC, Dual Spool, 1/2 in. Chuck, CE Trigger Guard, Assist Handle, Couplers
DL07572S, Dual Spool, 5/8 in. Chuck Trigger Guard, Assist Handle, Couplers
ID0781001, 7/16 in. Quick Change Chuck, CE Couplers
ID07810S, 7/16 in. Quick Change Chuck Couplers
ID07815, 7/16 in. Quick Change Chuck Trigger Guard
ID07820, 1/2 in. Square Drive Trigger Guard, Couplers
ID0782001, 1/2 in. Square Drive, CE Couplers
The DL07 Drill is ideal for drilling holes in wood, metal and masonry.  It features
instant reverse for high reliability and effi ciency in all types of drilling applica-
tions.
The ID07 Impact Drill/Wrench delivers impact torque of up to 500 ft lbs (675